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B02644 
802694 
802703 
802704 
B02707 
B0e717 
802720 
802752 
802753 
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803029 
803123 
803295 
803341 
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803501 
803524 
803530 
803532 
803556 
803557 
803558 
803563 
803564 
803566 
803588 
803617 
803619 
803690 
803694 
803724 
803725 
803726 
803728 
803786 
803837 
803838 
803839 
803840 
803841 
970915 
970915 
970915 
970915 
970915 

1997_- 

STONEBRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
IBM CORP 
IBM CORP 
YOUNG J D CO 
CARTEGRAPH SYSTEMS INC 
SAPULPA RURAL WATER 
MELTZER, MARY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
GRAINGER W W INC 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE 
AAMCO 
HARDING GLASS 
D & K WHOLESALE DRUG 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
SALEM COMPUTER GROUP 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
DATAPLEX CORPORATION 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 
ZELLERBACH 
E & D SUPPLY,INC 
RESOURCENET INTERNATIONAL 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES 
COMPU-MASTER 
HASTINGS, JOAN 
DARBY, BOB 
XEROX CORPORATION 
PERFORMANCE SOFTWARE INC 
BANDELIER, EDWARD G 
THOMAS, PHILLIP SCOTT 
COCHRUM, LOUIE 
WALLACE, TERRY 
HONEYWELL INC 
HARDGROVE, CHAPLIN MIKE 
BANK OF OKLAHOMA 
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 
GLENN, LARRY 
PEARSON, CAROL L 
BEAN, OLLEN D 
DENT JR, CHARLES 
TAFF, GLEN 
WEST, TERRANCE T 
STATE DEPARTMENT OF 
BIDDLE, RODNEY B 
HENDERSON, JEFF L 
LAHN, JAMES 
MCKISSICK, KENT 
ROBINSON, RENE LEE 
ADMIN SERVICES 
ELECTION BOARD 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
LIBERTY TULSA 
LIBERTY TULSA 

1998 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND 
803291 
803553 
803842 
803843 
803844 
803845 
803846 
803847 
803848 
803849 
803850 
803851 
803852 

RIDGWAY'S INC 
ZIEGLER, JULIA L 
AUTRY, CHARLES H 
BYRD, KENNETH 
CRAVEN, DAMEAN RAY 
GLADDEN, CHARLES MARION 
MEEKER, TOMMY B 
RAGLIN, EDGAR A 
UNDERWOOD, CHARLES 
WATSON, BRYON 
ADAMS, TERRY EARL 
ALYEA, DALE EDWIN 
BRIGHAM, VIRGINIA 

SOFTWARE 1,275.00 
MAINT. 139.76 
RENTALS 7,533.00 
RENTALS 7,533.00 
SUPPLIES 485.48 
SUPPLIES 200.00 
SERVICES 7.50 
TRAINING 82.00 
SERVICE 11.46 
SERVICE 11.46 
LEASE 800.12 
LEASE 1,548.48 
LEASE 298.93 
LEASE 87.98 
SUPPLIES 44.34 
LEASE 209.58 
SUPPLIES 48.62 
LEASE 298.93 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 97.00 
SUPPLIES 38.48 
SERVICES 600.79 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 17.00 
MAINT. 1,399.00 
MAINT. 505.62 
SUPPLIES 2,423.52 
MATERIALS 152.12 
EQUIPMENT 1,369.00 
SERVICES 10.00 
SERVICES 109.57 
SERVICES 653.00 
MAINT. 426.36 
SUPPLIES 40.00 
MATERIALS 200.02 
SUPPLIES 191.74 
SUPPLIES 114.50 
SUPPLIES 133.40 
TRAINING 35.00 
TRAINING 395.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 432.38 
TRAINING 166.50 
LEASE 116.49 
RENTALS 1,500.00 
MILEAGE 410.76 
CLAIMS 250.00 
CLAIMS 250.00 
CLAIMS 250.00 
REPAIRS 650.00 
TRAINING 635.50 
RENTALS 16,520.00 
SERVICES 197.37 
SERVICES 156.32 
MILEAGE 136.71 
DEPOSITIONS 435.39 
MILEAGE 510.30 
MILEAGE 235.94 
MILEAGE 507.78 
MILEAGE 569.21 
SERVICE 2,400.00 
MILEAGE 58.91 
MILEAGE 61.11 
MILEAGE 9.45 
MILEAGE 35.60 
MILEAGE 41.90 
PAYROLL 874.94 
PAYROLL 441.00 
ST TAX 3.51 
FICA 163.17 
HI FICA 38.16 

SUPPLIES 172.38 
TRAINING 13.67 
MILEAGE 79.38 
MILEAGE 65.83 
MILEAGE 102.49 
MILEAGE 128.52 
MILEAGE 140.49 
MILEAGE 106.78 
MILEAGE 133.87 
MILEAGE 200.02 
MILEAGE 176.71 
MILEAGE 15.43 
MILEAGE 129.15 


